Garland Commercial Industries, Inc.
185 East South Street
Freeland, Pennsylvania 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road, Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA

-D
uty R
anges
NOTE: Ranges suppled with casters must be installed with an
approved restraining device.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Model
Number
Description
Total
BTU/Hr
Shipping Information
Lbs. Kg Cube
PS-6-26 Six Open Burners w/26" Oven 227,000 446 202 38.0
PS-6 Six Open Burners w/open storage 192,000 346 157 38.0
PS-12G-4-26 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/26" Oven 183,000 460 209 38.0
PS-12G-4 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/open storage 148,000 360 163 38.0
PS-24G-2-26 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/26" Oven 139,000 480 218 38.0
PS-24G-2 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/open storage 104,000 380 172 38.0
PS-36G-26 36" Griddle w/26" Oven 95,000 500 227 38.0
PS-36G 36" Griddle w/open storage 60,000 400 181 38.0
Pe
rf
or
m